
Fairbanks Estate Planning Council
October 2021

COMPANY LAST NAME FIRST NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP EMAIL
Hompesch, Evans, and Averett P.C. Holmes Heidi 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 400 Fairbanks AK 99701 heidi@hompesch.com
Northern Law Group LLP Cavaliere Mike P.O. Box 80288 Fairbanks AK 99708 mike@northern-lawgroup.com
Cook & Haugeberg, LLC, CPAs Cook Mike 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 300 Fairbanks AK 99701 Mike@ch-cpa.com
Cook & Haugeberg, LLC, CPAs Haugeberg Jerry 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 300 Fairbanks AK 99701 jerry@ch-cpa.com
Cook & Haugeberg, LLC, CPAs Moore Kara 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 300 Fairbanks AK 99701 Kara@ch-cpa.com
Cook & Haugeberg, LLC, CPAs Thompson Kathleen 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 300 Fairbanks AK 99701 kathleen@ch-cpa.com
Cook Schuhmann & Groseclose, Inc. Gardner Danielle 714 4th Avenue, Suite 200 Fairbanks AK 99709 danielleg@alaskalaw.com
Cook Schuhmann & Groseclose, Inc. Groseclose Bob 714 4th Avenue, Suite 200 Fairbanks AK 99709 bob@alaskalaw.com
Cook Schuhmann & Groseclose, Inc. Kuchle Jo 714 4th Avenue, Suite 200 Fairbanks AK 99709 jkuchle@alaskalaw.com
Cook Schuhmann & Groseclose, Inc. Partyka Craig 714 4th Avenue, Suite 200 Fairbanks AK 99709 craigp@alaskalaw.com
Cook Schuhmann & Groseclose, Inc. Miller Kristina 714 4th Avenue, Suite 200 Fairbanks AK 99709 kristinam@alaskalaw.com
First Command Financial Services Gibson Jeffrey 1300 Washington Plaza Fairbanks AK 99709 jlgibson@firstcommand.com
First National Bank Alaska Walker Jerry P.O. Box 70105 Fairbanks AK 99707 jwalker@fnbalaska.com
Centerpoint Mediation & Legal Services, LLCBrainerd John (J.B.) 250 Cushman Street, 4J Fairbanks AK 99701 centerpointak@gmail.com
Hompesch, Evans, and Averett P.C. Averett Derek 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 400 Fairbanks AK 99701 derek@hompesch.com
Hompesch, Evans, and Averett P.C. Evans Sue 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 400 Fairbanks AK 99701 sue@hompesch.com
Northern Law Group LLP Grabinska-Marusek Kalina P.O. Box 80288 Fairbanks AK 99708 Kalina@northern-lawgroup.com
Hompesch, Evans, and Averett P.C. Hompesch Rich 119 N. Cushman Street, Ste 400 Fairbanks AK 99701 rich@hompesch.com
Julie Scott Wealth Management Scott Julie P.O. Box 80845 Fairbanks AK 99708 retplans@pitalaska.net
Keyes & Associates Weaver Bobby 121 Spruce Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 Robert.Weaver@lfg.com
New York Life Hulbert Erik 110 Cushman Street Fairbanks, AK 99701 elhulbert@ft.newyorklife.com
New York Life Hulbert Linda 110 Cushman Street Fairbanks, AK 99701 hulbert@ft.newyorklife.com
RJG, A Professional Corporation Granberry Phil 1100 W. Barnette, Suite 102 Fairbanks, AK 99701 Granberry@rjgcpa.com
RJG, A Professional Corporation Richards Mike 1100 W. Barnette, Suite 102 Fairbanks, AK 99701 mike@rjgcpa.com
SBS Retirement Consultants, LLC Roth Ben 907 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 broth@sbsrc.com
SBS Retirement Consultants, LLC Staiger Shannon 907 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 sstaiger@sbsrc.com
SBS Retirement Consultants, LLC Wiegand Shawn 907 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 swiegand@sbsrc.com
SBS Retirement Consultants, LLC Hendry Jordan 907 University Avenue Fairbanks AK 99709 Jhendry@sbsrc.com
State Farm Raymond Matthew 3875 Geist Road, Ste C Fairbanks AK 99709 matthew.raymond.dr1e@statefarm.com
University of Alaska Foundation Taylor Scott 910 Yukon Drive, Suite 206 Fairbanks AK 99775 sntaylor@alaska.edu
Vonna Husby & Associates LLC (Raymond James Financial)Husby Vonna 326 Driveway Street, Suite 100 Fairbanks AK 99701 vonna.husby@raymondjames.com
Walsh, Kelliher & Sharp, CPA's, APC Curley Matthew 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 mcurley@wkscpa.com
Walsh, Kelliher & Sharp, CPA's, APC Kelliher Mike 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 mkelliher@wkscpa.com
Walsh, Kelliher & Sharp, CPA's, APC Oppe Ami 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 aoppe@wkscpa.com
Walsh, Kelliher & Sharp, CPA's, APC Sharp Therese 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 tsharp@wkscpa.com
Walsh, Kelliher & Sharp, CPA's, APC Walsh Kevin 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 kwalsh@wkscpa.com

Deutsch Caitlin 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 cdeutsch@wkscpa.com
Messick Hailey 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 hmessick@wkscpa.com

Walsh, Kelliher & Sharp, CPA's, APC Widmayer Liz 1292 Sadler Way, Suite 220 Fairbanks AK 99701 lwidmayer@wkscpa.com
Warwick & Schikora, CPAs Schikora Rick 1416 Gillam Way Fairbanks AK 99701 schikora@wscpa-ak.com
Wedbush Stamper Krista 714 4th Avenue, Suite 305 Fairbanks, AK 99701 krista.stamper@wedbush.com
AFA Associates Myerchin-Tape Greta 1684 Wolverine Ln Fairbanks AK 99709 greta@frontierfp.biz
Edward Jones Martinez Jose 316 Old Steese Hwy Ste B Fairbanks AK 99701 JoseLuis.Martinez@edwardjones.com

McGowan Sarah 250 Cushman Street, Suite 4B Fairbanks AK 99701 sarah.mcgowan@thrivent.com
Blattmachr Matthew 3000 A Street, STE 200 Anchorage AK 99503 mbattmachr@peaktrust.com
Carson Italia 203 S Santa Claus Ln STE D North Pole AK 99705 icarson@polarislawgroupak.com
Galvan Mary 1100 W. Barnette, Suite 102 Fairbanks, AK 99701 maryg@rjgcpa.com
Davis Beth 1100 W. Barnette, Suite 102 Fairbanks, AK 99701 bethe@rjgcpa.com
Luper Christine 100 Cushman St, STE 401 Fairbanks AK 99701 Christine.Luper@edwardjones.com> 


